
Holiday schedule for 2016/2017 

GLEN URQUHART CHILDCARE CENTRE CALENDAR 
Scottish Charitable Incorporated Organisation SC024692 

SESSIONS 2016/2017 

2016 Holiday club dates Centre Closed  
OPEN 

8a.m. – 6p.m. 

Breakfast club, Pre school 

sessions & GOOSC 

Holiday club 

9a.m. – 6p.m. 

Closed 

 Monday 15th August 

(In service training day) 
No nursery sessions open for 

holiday club 

 

Tuesday 16th August 

- 

Friday 7th October 

Thursday 22nd & Friday 23rd  

September 

(In service training days) 
No nursery sessions open for 

holiday club 

 

 Monday 10th October 

 – 

Friday 14th October 

 

Monday 17th October 

- 

Friday 21st   October 

Monday 24th October 

– 

Friday 23rd December 

 Monday 26th December 2016 

– 

Friday 6th January 2017 

2017   

Monday 9th January 

- 

Friday 17th February 

Wednesday 22nd February 

 (In service training day) 
No nursery sessions open for 

holiday club 

 

Monday 20th February 

& 

 Tuesday 21st February 

Thursday 23rd February 

- 

Wednesday 5th April 

Thursday 6th April 

- 

Thursday 13th April 

Friday 14th April 

(Good Friday)   

Monday 17th April 

(Easter Monday)  

Tuesday 18th April 

- 

Friday 21st April 

Monday 24th April 

- 

Friday 30th June 

 Monday 1st May 

(May Day Holiday)  

 Thursday 4th May 

(In service training day) 

Monday 3rd July 

- 



No nursery sessions open for 

holiday club 

 

Friday 14th July 

 Monday 17th July  

- 

Friday 11th August 

 

 

Nursery sessions begin  

Tuesday 15th August 2017 

Monday 14th August 

Centre closed for deep clean 

and paperwork preparation for 

the coming year 

 

 

NB: 

GOOD FRIDAY   14th April 2017                                      

EASTER MONDAY   17th April 2017 

MAY DAY      1st May 2017 

 

NURSERY SESSIONS/TERMS 

TUESDAY 16th AUGUST 2016    –     FRIDAY 7th OCTOBER 2016 

MONDAY 24th OCTOBER  2016    –    FRIDAY 23rd DECEMBER 2016 

MONDAY 9th JANUARY  2017         –     WEDNESDAY 5th APRIL 2017 

MONDAY 24th APRIL 2017                –     FRIDAY 30th JUNE 2017 

                                         

IN SERVICE DAYS 

MONDAY15th AUGUST,  THURSDAY 22nd & FRIDAY 23rd 

SEPTEMBER, 2016, WEDNESDAY 22nd  FEBRUARY, THURSDAY 

4TH MAY 2017 

 

HOLIDAY CLUB BOOKING FORMS WITH AN EARLY BIRD OFFER ARE DISTRIBUTED PRIOR TO HOLIDAY 


